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Additional Information and contacts  

 

Speakers at the event: 

 

Cllr Mark Child Cllr.Mark.Child@swansea.gov.uk  

Julie James, MS Julie.James@senedd.wales 

Serena Jones , Executive Director of Operations, Coastal Housing 
serenaj@coastalha.co.uk  

Nick Sinclair, Director, UK Local Area Coordination Network nick@lacnetwork.org  

Amy Hawkins, Head of Service, Adult Social Services 
Amy.Hawkins@swansea.gov.uk  

Ronan Ruddy, Senior Local Area Coordinator ronan.ruddy@swansea.gov.uk  

 

Additional contributors / contacts: 

 

Jon Franklin, Local Area Coordination Manager Swansea  

Jon.Franklin@swansea.gov.uk  

Claire McCarthy-Reed, Senior Local Area Coordinator Claire.mccarthy-

reed@swansea.gov.uk  

Ralph Broad ralph@inclusiveneighbourhoods.co.uk  

Cllr Clive Lloyd Cabinet Member - Adult Social Care & Community Health Services 

Cllr.Clive.Lloyd@swansea.gov.uk 

Rebecca Evans, MS Rebecca.Evans@senedd.wales  

Mike Hedges, MS  mike.hedges@senedd.wales  
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Presentations: 

 

Serena Jones – Executive Director of Operations coastal Housing  
Twitter: @serenaMjones  
Why Local Area Co-ordination Matters to us at Coastal, Family Housing and Pobl 

 

Ronan Ruddy – Senior Local Area Coordinator Swansea 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vA2G25XukqPEYpW1nNpPzYwh_Wr1NBRX/view

?usp=sharing  

 

Local Area Coordination, Swansea: 

 

https://www.swansea.gov.uk/localareacoordination 

 

Local Area Coordination Network: 

 

https://lacnetwork.org  

 

Useful Resources: 

 

Which Way Next Report (2020)  

https://lacnetwork.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Which-Way-Next.pdf 

 

Alongside – Stories of Local Area Coordination (2020) 

https://lacnetwork.org/alongside-stories-of-local-area-coordination/ 

 

Evidence and Evaluations throughout the Network  

https://lacnetwork.org/evidence-base/ 

 

Swansea based Evaluation by Swansea University (2017) 

https://lacnetwork.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/04/FINAL-Local-Area-

Coordination-Evaluation-Report-2017.pdf 
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Stories: 

 

Pete’s Video Story – Swansea  

Pete's Story 

 

Anne’s Video Story – Swansea 

Anne's Story 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wPYhGJ0NwLA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LI08E1N223o


 

Hub on the Hill Video Story – Swansea  

Hub on the Hill 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9-cu9K0EAPg

